Please download 'Notes.pdf' for technical notes.
  www.pmi-europe.com  •  +31 (0)252-687-713
Please download 'Technical.pdf' for technical details
Honda
H23 as in Prelude (requires 1.00 mm head gasket)
Engine details   2,3 Ltr 16V
Engine code:H23 • Displacement:2258 cc • Valves: 16 Head cc's:50,00 • OEM Comp. Ratio:9,8:1 • Block Ht.:220,00
Bore:87,00 • Stroke:95,00 • Rod Length:141,50 OEM Gskt Thickness:0,71
Wiseco Piston Kit Gasket(s) Con. Rods & Cranks (K1) Bolts & Studs (ARP)
Kit Part # Bore (mm) Over size Comp. Ht. Dome/Dish cc's Deck Clr. Comp Ratio Pin Ø Ring # Gram Foot Notes Gasket Connecting Rods Crank Rod Bolts HP7840 Rod Bolts ARP2000 Head Stud Kit Main Stud Kit Main Bolt Kit
Turbo conversion
K544M87 87,00  Std. 31,00 -14 0,025- 8,5:1 22 8700XX 314
1,2
C4553-040 HH5636AEGB-A H1000H22 - - 208-4304 208-5401 -
K544M88 88,00 1,00 31,00 -14 0,025- 8,5:1 22 8800XX 331 C4554-040 HH5636AEGB-A H1000H22 - - 208-4304 208-5401 -
K544M89 89,00 2,00 31,00 -14 0,025- 8,5:1 22 8900XX 337 C4555-040 HH5636AEGB-A H1000H22 - - 208-4304 208-5401 -
High Performance compression
K572M87 87,00  Std. 31,00 7 0,025- 13,0:1 22 8700XX 333
1,2
C4553-040 HH5636AEGB-A H1000H22 - - 208-4307 208-5401 -
K572M88 88,00 1,00 31,00 7 0,025- 13,0:1 22 8800XX 346 C4554-040 HH5636AEGB-A H1000H22 - - 208-4307 208-5401 -
K572M89 89,00 2,00 31,00 7 0,025- 13,0:1 22 8900XX 355 C4555-040 HH5636AEGB-A H1000H22 - - 208-4307 208-5401 -
K24 CR-V/Accord with K20 cylinder head
Engine details   2,4 Ltr 16V
Engine code:K24 • Displacement:2354 cc • Valves: 16 Head cc's:50,50 • OEM Comp. Ratio:9.6:1-10,5:1 • Block Ht.:231,50
Bore:87,00 • Stroke:99,00 • Rod Length:152,00 OEM Gskt Thickness:0,63
Wiseco Piston Kit Gasket(s) Con. Rods & Cranks (K1) Bolts & Studs (ARP)
Kit Part # Bore (mm) Over size Comp. Ht. Dome/Dish cc's Deck Clr. Comp Ratio Pin Ø Ring # Gram Foot Notes Gasket Connecting Rods Crank Rod Bolts HP7840 Rod Bolts ARP2000 Head Stud Kit Main Stud Kit Main Bolt Kit
Turbo conversion
K622M87 87,00  Std. 30,00 -21 0 8,8:1 22 8700XX 313
1
C4311-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H1000K24-C - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K622M875 87,50  0,50 30,00 -21 0 8,8:1 22 8750XX 320 C4312-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H1000K24-C - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K622M88 88,00  1,00 30,00 -21 0 8,8:1 22 8800XX 326 C4312-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H1000K24-C - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K568M87 87,00  Std. 30,00 -9 0 10,2:1 22 8700XX 303
1
C4311-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K568M875 87,50 0,50 30,00 -9 0 10,2:1 22 8750XX 307 C4312-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K568M88 88,00  1,00 30,00 -9 0 10,2:1 22 8800XX 312 C4312-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K568M89 89,00 2,00 30,00 -9 0 10,2:1 22 8900XX 322 C4311-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
High compression
K631M87 87,00  Std. 30,00 -3,4 FT 0 11.1:1 22 8700XX 336
1
C4311-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K631M875 87,50  0,50 30,00 -3,4 FT 0 11.1:1 22 8750XX 346 C4312-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K634M87 87  Std. 30,00 5 0 12,5:1 22 8700XX 316
1
C4311-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K634M875 87,5 0,50 30,00 5 0 12,5:1 22 8750XX 318 C4312-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K634M89 89 2,00 30,00 5 0 12,5:1 22 8900XX 320 C4313-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K634M895 89,5 2,50 30,00 5 0 12,5:1 22 8950XX 335 - HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K573M87 87,00 Std. 30,00 8 0 13,7:1 22 8700XX 330
1
C4311-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K573M875 87,50 0,50 30,00 8 0 13,7:1 22 8750XX 336 C4312-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K573M88 88,00 1,00 30,00 8 0 13,7:1 22 8800XX 341 C4312-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K573M89 89,00 2,00 30,00 8 0 13,7:1 22 8900XX 359 C4313-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K650M87 87,00 Std. 30,00 10,5 0 14,2:1 22 8700XX -
1,4 NEW
Availalble
Spring 2010
W6295 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K650M875 87,50 0,50 30,00 10,5 0 14,2:1 22 8750XX - C4312-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K650M88 88,00 1,00 30,00 10,5 0 14,2:1 22 8800XX - C4312-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
K650M89 89,00 2,00 30,00 10,5 0 14,2:1 22 8900XX - C4313-030 HH5630AEGB4-A H920K20 - 208-6003 208-4701 - -
Hyundai
Coupé '97-00
Engine details   2,0 Ltr 16V
Engine code:Beta 1 • Displacement:1975 cc • Valves: 16 Head cc's:46-49 • OEM Comp. Ratio:10,3:1 • Block Ht.:0
Bore:82,00 • Stroke:93,50 • Rod Length:146,10 OEM Gskt Thickness:0,71
Wiseco Piston Kit Gasket(s) Con. Rods & Cranks (K1) Bolts & Studs (ARP)
Kit Part # Bore (mm) Over size Comp. Ht. Dome/Dish cc's Deck Clr. Comp Ratio Pin Ø Ring # Gram Foot Notes Gasket Connecting Rods Crank Rod Bolts HP7840 Rod Bolts ARP2000 Head Stud Kit Main Stud Kit Main Bolt Kit
Turbo conversion
K585M825 82,50 0.50 31,00 -11,5 0 8,7:1-9,0:1 20 8250XX 294
1
- - - - - - - -
K585M83 83,00 1,00 31,00 -11,5 0 8,7:1-9,0:1 20 8300XX 296 - - - - - - - -